CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 11

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 19, 2022
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 20, 2021

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

1st QIR

950, 785
107, 228

1,058, 013

331, 148
132, 737
107, 047
46, 048
35, 441
31, 289
21,573
45, 614
25,014
14, 844
55, 564
16, 894
45, 809
8, 787
4,839
543
5,067
5, 302
4,996
29, 247

950, 785
107, 228

1,058, 013

331, 148
132, 737
107, 047
46, 048
35, 441
31, 289
21,573
45,614
25,014
14, 844
55, 564
16, 894
45, 809
8, 787
4,839
543

5, 067
5, 302
4,996
29, 247

1st QIR

1, 036, 743
128, 177

1,164, 920

287, 863
146, 955
94,729
48, 846
34,123
31, 246
18, 670
35, 961
24, 200
15, 074
68, 566
18, 595
47, 802
10, 127
3,982
462
4,600
5,173
6, 096
29, 964

1, 036, 743
128, 177

1,164, 920

287, 863
146, 955
94,729
48, 846
34,123
31, 246
18, 670
35, 961
24,200
15, 074
68, 566
18, 595
47,802
10, 127
3,982
462
4,600
5,173
6, 096
29, 964

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR

11 TO DATE  TO DATE
(5.27)% (8.29)% (8.29)%
(20.22)% (16.34) % (16.34) %
(6.90)% (9.18)% (9.18)%
20.00 % 15.04 % 15.04 %
(21.40)% (9.68)% (9.68)%

6.85 % 13.00 % 13.00 %

0.80 % (5.73)% (5.73)%

8.60 % 3.86 % 3.86 %
35.40 %  0.14 % 0.14 %
(10.64)% 15.55 % 15.55 %
37.43 % 26.84 % 26.84 %

8.39 % 3.36 % 3.36 %
(17.12)% (1.53)% (1.53)%
(26.18)% (18.96)% (18.96) %
(18.20)% (9.15)% (9.15)%
(0.46)% (4.17)% (4.17)%
13.11 % (13.23)% (13.23)%
53.78 % 21.52 % 21.52 %
18.75 % 17.53 % 17.53 %

6.98 % 10.15 % 10.15 %
(35.50)%  2.49 % 2.49 %
22.18 % (18.04) % (18.04) %

.43)% (2.39)% (2.39)%

.60)% (3.44)% (3.44)%



